
 

Sandy’s Shopping Sources 
A Resource Guide 

 *Contains affiliate links for products I recommend. This means I may receive a commission or other compensation if you
choose to purchase something I've shared with you.

Handpicked by Sandy www.restyleinteriors.com/Handpicked 

ALLMODERN www.allmodern.com 

One Kings Lane www.onekingslane.com 

Ballard Designs www.ballarddesigns.com 

Hubbardton Forge www.hubbardtonforge.com 

Birch Lane www.birchlane.com 

Safavieh http://amzn.to/2zCgV60 

LeisureMod http://amzn.to/2zAD1pn 

European Home www.europeanhome.com 

Pottery Barn www.potterybarn.com 

Crate & Barrel www.crateandbarrel.com 

West Elm www.westelm.com 

RH www.restorationhardware.com 

RH Modern www.rhmodern.com 

Rejuvenation www.rejuvenation.com 

Williams Sonoma www.wshome.com 

UGallery www.ugallery.com 

Signature Hardware www.signaturehardware.com

Build www.build.com

Poly and Bark www.polyandbark.com

RoomMatesdecor.com

Home Décor & more 

Modern Home Furnishings 

Shop by Style 

Classic Styling for the Home 

Hand crafted Luxury Lighting 

Vintage and Classic Styling 

Area Rugs for Every Room 

Mid Century Modern furnishings 

Modern Fireplaces 

Retail and online Home Décor 

Retail and online Home Décor 

Hip Mid Century Modern Décor 

Retail and online Home Décor 

Restoration Hardware- Modern 

Lighting & Hardware 

High Style Home Décor 

Original Art 

Everything Bath, Kitchen & Lighting

Shop A-Z for Furniture & Materials

Modern Living Style

Peel n Stick Wallpaper & Decals
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